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STANDARD ALUMINIUM RIVET @ 4,8 X 14 mm
Item code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
4057 1 500 BOX
4056 1 65 BAG
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Materials

ALUMINIUM ALLOY / STEEL STEM

Manufacturer correspondence*
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N90765701 SEAT

4.8 mm
14 mm
9.5 mm
1.5 mm
2.7 mm
8 - 10 mm
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N90765701




Manufacturer correspondence*
SKODA N90765701 VOLKSWAGEN N90765701
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